
 

36°

AAD: 25092021 YK

Height × Width × Depth COLOR BOX (CM) NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

13x13x6.5 CM 0.042 KG
GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG) VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

0.2045 KG 0.0011 CBM

ALEC IP44

ALEC IP44

Material

CRI

Mercury/Hg 0mg

Class

Beam angle

Voltage

Plastic

80

Class II

36°

220-240V~ 50Hz

IP class IP44

Wattage

CCT

Light source

Dimmability

6,1W LED

3000K Warm white

Fixed LED Module

Non-dimmable

480lm 

Lifetime 20 000 hours

Lumen

IP44

IP44

3000K WARM WHITE

3000K WARM WHITE

Item N°: 2110350103
Db: 2160501

Sort/Schwarz/Black
Svart/Noir/Zwart

3000
4000 2ND CLICK ON 

CENTER 50% 
1st CLICK ON 

CENTER 100% 
3rd CLICK ON 

RING

WORKS WITH A NORMAL WALL SWITCH
MEMORY/RESET FUNCTION

 

3-STEP MOODMAKER™

6,1W

480
90°

6,1W

480
90°

Nordlux
2110350103

7

With memory and reset 
function

 ON

CENTER 100% 
1ST CLICK ON

OFF/ON

CENTER 50% 
2ND CLICK ON

MOODMAKER™ 

OFF/ON

RING
3RD CLICK ON

5 704924 006968

3000
KELVIN

FLEXIBLE 
CUT-OUT 

73~83mm

FLEXIBLE 
CUT-OUT 

73~83mm

ALEC IP44

Cut-out Ø73-83mm

Max. number of interconnections : 15pcs

≥50mm ≥100mm

5-20mm IP44

IP20

≥68mm

Ø95mm

58mm

73-83mm
73-83mm
73-83mm
73-83mm
73-83mm

 73-83mm

Må ikke tildækkes med termisk isolermateriale
Nicht geeinet zum Abdecken mit wärmeisoliertem Material
Not suitable for covering with thermally insulated material

Ikke egnet til å dekke med termisk isolert materiale
Ne convient pas au revêtement avec matériau d'isolation thermique

Niet geschikt om rechtstreeks in isolatiemateriaal te monteren

36°

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

36°
F


